
1451 BRICKELL AVE 902
https://echobrickellave.com

Miami, 902, 1451,
Brickell Ave, Miami,
FL, 33131

$6,150

ECHO BRICKELL CONDO UNIT 902 UNDIV 0.330% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS
OFF REC 28880-4047 Stunning 1BR + 1½?BA at Echo Brickell with 776 sq ft,
marble floors, Italian kitchen with Sub-Zero/Wolf appliances & built-in coffee
machine. Smart iHome controls, keyless entry, and oversized terrace with
summer kitchen offering sweeping bay & city views. Luxury resort-style […]

• 1 bed
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• ResidentialLease

• Active

• 776 sq ft

Basics
Category: ResidentialLease Type: Condominium

Status: Active Bedrooms: 1 bed

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Area: 776 sq ft Year built: 2017

Subdivision Name: ECHO BRICKELL CONDO County: Miami-Dade



Building Details
Covered Spaces: 1 Garage Spaces: 1

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: InGround,Pool Waterfront Features: Bayfront

Furnished: Unfurnished

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: B & B Real Estate Broker Inc


